
0086 
NAME: 

S.D. PRASAD 

Ib.cOM DEGREE EXAMINATION. MAR-1995 

P1 ENGLISH I 

SUBJECT DESCRIPTION 

P1 TELUGU I 

NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY 

P2 I 0 M 

MEMORANDUM OF MARKS 

TIRUMALASETTI 

P1 IND HERITAGE & CULTURE 

P2 EUSi NESS ECONOM1Cs 

P2 ACCOUNTANCY I 

NAGARJUNANAGAR 

PRINCIPAL 

MAX. 

100 

100 

050 

100 

100 

100 

PARTI TOTAL MARKSkrishuaveni Berer Getta 

1 85JAYAWADA - 520 014. 
IHSC MARKS NOT ADDED IN TOTAL 

THEORY MARKS 

PASS 

035 055 P 

018 

REGISTRATION NO DATE 

942086030 

SECURED 

035 070 P 

035 

030 P 

035 057 P 

088 P 

035 046 P 

PART-II TOTAL MARKSRs 
191 

MAX. 

6354 

29-05- 95 

PRACTICAL MARKS 

PASS SECURED 

SIGNATURE OF THE PRINCIPAL WI TH SEAL AND DANEOLLER OF EXAMINATIONS wc) 



0 086 
NAME: 

S .D. PRASAD 

II B.COM DE GREE EXAMINA TI ON. MA RC H-96 

NAGARJUNA UNIVERSTY 

SUBJECT DESCRIPTION 

P1 ENGL ISH II 

P1 TELU GU II 

TIRU MA LA SETTI 

P1 SCIE NC E & CIVILI ZA TION 

P2 ACcOUNTANCY II 

MEMORANDUM OF MARKS 

PÁRT-I TOTAL MARKS &utk 

P2 BUSI NE SS STATI STIC S 

1 03 

NAGARJUNANAGAlPRINCIPAL 

MAX. 

100 

Sri Kri_hnayep Winee College 

100 

P2 BANK ING THEORY &P RA CTICE 100 

050 

100 

S &C MARKS N0T ADD ED IN TOTAL 

THEORY MARKS 

| 

PASS 

035 

035 

REGISTRATION NO 

SECURED 

048 P 

055 P 

018 031 P 

100 035|0 84 P 

035 086 P 

035 040 P 

210 
PART-I| TOTAL MARKS &RU 

DATE 

942086030 15-06-$6 

MAX. 

6161 

PRACTICAL MARKS 

PASS SECURED 

SIGNATUNEYO F DHEs28RoN cheAL WITH SEAL AND OA TeLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



NAME: 

0 C86 

NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY 

III 8.C OM DEGREE EXANINATICN. MAR -97 
A9AUYNANAcTRATION NO E2 DATEARJUNAUNIV 

RUNAUNVENTYINAGARIUNAL VE g42086030 29-05-97 S .D. PRASAD TIRUMALASETTI 

SUBJECT DESCRIPTION 1NElNERSTY 
NAJNLERSIT 

MEMORANDUM OF MARKS 

ADV ACCOUNTA NC Y 

INCOME TAX 

CARJUNAUNIVERSITYNAGARJUNAU 

PART-4 TOTAL MARKS 

ARiANALNIVERSI2YNAGARlNAUVERS 

ARJJNAUTHEORY MARKSAUMIVERSNAGAR PRACTICAL MARKSUNAUNIV 

MAXJERPASS SECUREDNA MAXNANV PASSNaASECURED 

ARUJrYNAGUNAUNVERsNACARJUNAVERSIThafARJNAUNITV 

NAGARJUNANAGAR PRINCIPAL 

MERC ANTILE AND I.LAWA1CCA 035 
AUy SARJINAURvRSTYNAGAUAUNIVEsGAR UNANVERSITYNAfARJUNAUNIV 

AUS23TY.| AGARJUANlvERSITYNAARUNAUNIv 

S819 

:GCohhTYisnGAAUNVERSNAGARJINANVERSITYNAAPUNAUI 
NAU:EYNACAtAUNIVERSNAGAR dINAvERS.ThAANAUNII 

ARSUNaUie1) YUAGAUNAUMIVERS NAGAPiUNAVERSIT YNAAUNAUNIV 
JtNRSARhAUhLRSITYNAGAUNAUNIvERSAGAR IUNANVERSITYNAARuNAUNI 

YNAGARiGNANvERS:TYN2aRUNAUNI 077 P NCASJUNANVERS:TYNAARJUNAUNIY 

AUDITINGht VERLTYAR 

AlNAUNERSTYNAGANANiVERSAGARJutNANIERSITYNAARUNAUNIVI 
S 1CCC35081 P 

NvtSNYGARlUNAUIN3TAGaJNAUNIVERSNAGARJUNAJIVERSTNAARJuNAUNIV 
us AUiviRST YaUNAUNERSI YNAGAJNALANIVERSNAGARJUNANIVERSI YNaARUNAUNIV 

cosT AC COUNTSv1C0 035094FAARUNAVERStYNAUNA Y 
RST NAUNAUNIVERSNAGARJUNAVERSITYNARUNAUNV 

AUSNANVERSNAGAHJUNaveRTNAARJNAINIV 

AAFlNaNVERSIT YNA4JUNAUNIN 

NAGAR3UNAVERSITYvAARJLINAUNIV 

iriKrishnaveni De(ree College 
v.J/AVA DA 520 014 

1C0 Lns 035053 P VNAGARJUNANVAS rNAARJNAUNI 
UNNAGAHJUN NVERSTYNAARAUNAUNIy RysUNSti NAGAUNAUNIVERSNGARIUNANIVERSIUYNAARUN 4JNV 

MANA GEMENT ACC OU NTANCY 1CC 035 073 PAGAAUNAcRSTYNANNV 
khNYAsANDuNVERSNAGARANaVEAS!TYaUNAUNIV 

ERAGAIUNANVERSI7 YNARUUNAUNIV 
EAA'NAUNIVERSNAARIUNANVERSIT YNAARJUNAUNI 

SAGAUNVERSNAGARJUNaRGYNAARUNAUNIY 
NA AceNAUNVERSAGARJUNANERSiYNAARJUNAUN.NV 

NAUNIVERSAGAR UNANVERSiTYNAA7JUNAUty 
4S,SAUNVERSNAGARNANVERSITYNAAR URAUN'V 

K NAUNNNVLENAGARIUNA vERSTYNAARUNAUNV 
PART-I| TOTAL MARKS EHS YAGARNAUNIVERSIIYNAGARJUNAUNV 

wNAUNiVERS:TYNAGARJUNAUNV 
R yNAAEESYNACARUNAJNIVERSLTYAAGARJUNAUIAIV 

RYvACARNAUNIVERSiTYNAGA UNAUNIVERSITYNAGARJUNAUNIV 
YNAARJUNAUNNLMTYNAARIUNAUNIVERSITYNAGARJUNAUN 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

AAtNhvenslYGAR1CORS O3 51SEPNAGARJUNAERSIT YNAAJNAUN 
RRENAAJUNANvERSIT YN AARJLNAUNIV 
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